Electrification
Precision Current Measurement Module
SFP200MOD
The SFP200MOD is a shunt-based, automotive rated, precision module capable of measuring currents from mA up to 1500 A
continuous. The module incorporates SFP200 IC with the Sendyne SFP 18 μΩ shunt, and achieves an accuracy of better than ±1.0 %
(typically ±0.5 %) over the entire operating temperature range of –40 °C to +125 °C.
The module simultaneously measures bi-directional DC current through the shunt and three high voltage channels (800 V nominal,
1000 V / channel max), as well as providing separate charge, discharge and total Coulomb output. The module is fully isolated and

sensata.com
Copyright © 2024 Sensata Technologies, Inc. Rev.12/05/2024
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SFP200MOD-MP3 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that can accept
input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with dip switch, meaures up
to 1500 A; datasheet reflects MP3 variation.
SFP200KIT-MP3 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that can accept
input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with dip switch measures up
to 1500 A, CAN to USB protocol converter for PC communication,
Windows software and cables; datasheet reflects MP3 variation.
SFP200MOD-MP2 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that can accept
input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with dip switch, measures
up to 1250 A.
SFP200KIT-MP2 SFP200MOD module with variable power supply that can
accept input of anywhere from +5 V to +53 V, with dip switch,
measures up to 1250 A, CAN to USB protocol converter for PC
communication, Windows software and cables.
SFP200MOD-MP1 SFP200MOD module with +5 V power supply, with dip switch,
measures up to 1250 A.
SFP200KIT-MP1 SFP200MOD module with +5 V power supply, with dip switch,
CAN to USB protocol converter for PC communication, Windows
software and cables.
Revision History
Revision Number Date Comments